Product Summary
The A-CB3MH and A-CC3MH camera
series are 1/3” CCD cameras offered in a
robust metal housing suitable for indoor
applications.  The cameras feature 3.3 –
8mm, manual iris lens for most indoor
applications with balanced lighting.  An
auto-iris lens upgrade option is available for

• Optional ceiling, corner or pole
mounting.
Ordering Guide:
SCN# Item
A-CB3MH 1/3” CCD High-Res B&W
Metal Camera with
3.3-8mm vari-focal,
manual iris lens
A-CC3MH 1/3” CCD High-Res Color
Metal Camera with
3.3-8mm vari-focal,
manual iris lens
A-BK550HB Outdoor housing w/
heater & blower and
B&W High-Res camera
with 5-60mm vari-focal,
auto iris lens
A-CK550HB Outdoor housing w/
heater & blower and
Color High-Res camera
with 5-60mm vari-focal,
auto iris lens
Fire &
Security
High Resolution B&W and Color Metal Cameras
and Outdoor Environmental Housing Kits
A-CC3MH / A-CB3MH                               A-CK550HB / A-BK550HB
SIDE VIEW
BACK VIEW FRONT VIEW
AUTO IRIS
VIDEO
ON
DC
EI
OFF
IRIS LEVEL
Vari-focal Lens
Back Focus Ring
Back Focus Lock Screw
Auto lris Lens Connector
Fire &
SecurityI1505-01
© 2005 ADT Security Services, Inc.
Camera Specifications
Image Sensor